Welcome NAACT/UMITA

Baltimore 2024
Columbus 2025

N\



Year

Location (Jurisdiction)

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Leesburg, FL (SE)
Menlo Park, CA (W)
Boston, MA (NE)

No Meeting
Minneapolis, MN (NC)
San Antonio, TX (SC)
Williamsburg, VA (SE)
No Meeting

Colorado Springs, CO (W)
Philadelphia, PA (NE)
Rapid City, SD (NC)
No Meeting

New Orleans, LA (SC)
Jackson, MS (SE)
Portland, OR (W)

No Meeting
Charleston, WV (NE)
Cleveland, OH (NC)
Albuquerque, NM (SC)
Savannah, GA (SE)
San Diego, CA (W)
Washington, DC (NE)
Columbus, OH (NC)

Year

Location (Jurisdiction)

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Fort Worth, TX (SC)
Nashville, TN (SE)
Las Vegas, NV (W)
Boston, MA (NE)

Des Moines, IA (NC)
Oklahoma City, OK (SC)
Atlanta, GA (SE)
Seattle, WA (W)
Pittsburgh, PA (NE)
Indianapolis, IN (NC)
St. Louis, MO (SC)
Charleston, SC (SE)
San Francisco, CA (W)
Philadelphia, PA (NE)
Traverse City, Ml (NC)
San Antonia, TX (SC)
Virtual Meeting

Virtual Meeting
Louisville, KY (SE)
Denver, CO (W)
Baltimore, MD (NE)
Columbus, OH (NC)



Baltimore-Washington
Conference

2 Administrative

Regions
6 Non-Geographic
Districts

Hub of 5-12
churches




Shared/Centralized Services & Financial Systems

® Ministries

® ChurchVitality

® Property Development/CDC

® Training

® Youth Ministries/Youth Events

® Camping

® Training

® Campus Ministries

® Archives

Foundations Discussion:

1. Pros and Cons
2. Prioritization — H/M/L



Shared/Centralized Services & Financial Systems

® Vendors

® Property Management/Sales

® Annual Conference Contracts (Site, A/V, Musicians, Speakers)
® Insurance Coverage

® Banking

® IT/Network Management

® Event Management

® Auditors

Discussion:
1. Pros and Cons
2. Prioritization — H/M/L



Shared/Centralized Services & Financial Systems

® Benefits/HR

® Active Health

® Retiree Health

® Staff Holidays

® Staff Benefits/Vacations/Remote Work
® Staff Pay Scales/Job Descriptions

Discussion:
1. Pros and Cons
2. Prioritization — H/M/L



Shared/Centralized Services & Financial Systems

® Processes

® Stats Collection

® Mission Share/Apportionment Calculations
® Mission Share/Apportionment Notices

® Minimum Comp Standards

® Financial Systems

® Church Management Systems

® Chart of Accounts

Discussion:
1. Pros and Cons
2. Prioritization — H/M/L
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