Welcome NAACT/UMITA

Baltimore 2024 Columbus 2025

NAACT TRIVIA

1979 1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991	Kansas City, MO Kansas City, MO Kansas City, MO Leesburg, FL (SE) Menlo Park, CA (W) Boston, MA (NE) No Meeting Minneapolis, MN (NC) San Antonio, TX (SC) Williamsburg, VA (SE) No Meeting Colorado Springs, CO (W) Philadelphia, PA (NE) Rapid City, SD (NC)	2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017	Nashville, TN (SE) Las Vegas, NV (W) Boston, MA (NE) Des Moines, IA (NC) Oklahoma City, OK (SC) Atlanta, GA (SE) Seattle, WA (W) Pittsburgh, PA (NE) Indianapolis, IN (NC) St. Louis, MO (SC) Charleston, SC (SE) San Francisco, CA (W) Philadelphia, PA (NE)
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		, , ,
1990	,	2016	•
1991	Rapid City, SD (NC)	2017	Philadelphia, PA (NÈ)
1992	No Meeting	2018	Traverse City, MI (NC)
	New Orleans, LA (SC)		San Antonia, TX (SC)
1994	Jackson, MS (SE)		Virtual Meeting
1995	Portland, OR (W)	2021	9
1996	No Meeting		Louisville, KY (SE)
1997	Charleston, WV (NE)	2023	, ,
1998	Cleveland, OH (NC)	2024	, ,
1999 2000	Albuquerque, NM (SC) Savannah, GA (SE)	2025	Columbus, OH (NC) ?????? (SC)
2000	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2020	11111 (30)
	Washington, DC (NE)		
2003	Columbus, OH (NC)		
	· · ·		



- Ministries
 - Church Vitality
 - Property Development/CDC
 - Training
 - Youth Ministries/Youth Events
 - Camping
 - Training
 - Campus Ministries
 - Archives
 - Foundations

- 1. Pros and Cons
- 2. Prioritization H/M/L

- Vendors
 - Property Management/Sales
 - Annual Conference Contracts (Site, A/V, Musicians, Speakers)
 - Insurance Coverage
 - Banking
 - IT/Network Management
 - Event Management
 - Auditors

- 1. Pros and Cons
- 2. Prioritization H/M/L

- Benefits/HR
 - Active Health
 - Retiree Health
 - Staff Holidays
 - Staff Benefits/Vacations/Remote Work
 - Staff Pay Scales/Job Descriptions

- 1. Pros and Cons
- 2. Prioritization H/M/L

- Processes
 - Stats Collection
 - Mission Share/Apportionment Calculations
 - Mission Share/Apportionment Notices
 - Minimum Comp Standards
 - Financial Systems
 - Church Management Systems
 - Chart of Accounts

- 1. Pros and Cons
- 2. Prioritization H/M/L